Long Island Companies Are Hiring!!							
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Long Island companies are hiring!!			Week Ending September 12, 2025

All businesses listed below have posted multiple new jobs within the past two weeks on the New York 
State Job Bank. Links are provided to the company’s websites for more information regarding the job 
openings. Thousands of additional job listings are available at https://jobzone.labor.ny.gov/ or https://careerzone.labor.ny.gov/
[bookmark: _Hlk76472031][bookmark: _Hlk522021800]

7 Eleven					http://careers.7-eleven.com/careers/home
22 Century Technologies Inc. 			https://www.tscti.com/current-openings
ACLD 						www.acld.org
Acosta Group					https://acosta.jobs/
[bookmark: _Hlk522023066]Adelphi University 				https://hr.adelphi.edu/position-openings/
ADP 						https://jobs.adp.com/
Advantage Sales & Marketing			https://careers.advantagesolutions.net/
ALDI						https://careers.aldi.us/
[bookmark: _Hlk75160704]All About Kids                                             	https://all-about-kids.breezy.hr/
Allied Universal				http://www.aus.com/Careers
Altice						https://www.alticeusacareers.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk509820390]AmerisourceBergen Distribution		https://www.amerisourcebergen.com/pharmaceutical-distribution
[bookmark: _Hlk14076531][bookmark: _Hlk509820241]Amneal Pharmaceuticals			www.amneal.com/career
[bookmark: _Hlk79400631]ARAMARK					http://careers.aramark.com/
Aspen Dental					https://www.aspendentaljobs.com/
AutoZone					https://careers.autozone.com/
Aya Healthcare				https://www.ayahealthcare.com/
Baker Tilly					https://www.bakertilly.com/page/careers
Baldwin Union Free School District          	https://baldwinschools.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Bank of America 				http://careers.bankofamerica.com
Bayada Home Health Care			https://jobs.bayada.com/en/
Beacon Mobility				https://gobeacon.com/careers/
Belcan                                                             https://www.belcan.com/employment/
BJ’S Wholesale Club				https://careers.bjs.com/
Bridgestone Americas				https://www.bridgestoneamericas.com/en/our-team
Broadridge Financial Solutions		www.broadridge.com
Brookhaven National Laboratory		http://www.bnl.gov/HR/careers/
Bucher & Christian Consulting		https://bcforward.jobs.net/
Burlington					https://www.burlington.com/careers
C&S Wholesale Grocers, Inc.			https://careers.cswg.com/
Capital One Services, LLC			https://www.capitalonecareers.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk523124338]Carters/Oshkosh				https://corporate.carters.com/corporateCareers.html
Catholic Health Services of LI 			https://jobs.chsli.org/
[bookmark: _Hlk516474657]CBIZ Accounting Tax and Advisory of NY       https://careers.cbiz.com/
CDM Smith					https://www.cdmsmith.com/en/Careers
Charles Evans Center				https://www.charlesevanscenter.org/careers/
Chipotle Mexican Grill				http://jobs.chipotle.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk14077470][bookmark: _Hlk27393858]Club Demonstration Services			https://clubdemo.com/careers/
Coach Inc.					https://careers.tapestry.com/
Commack School District			https://commack.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Community Housing Innovations		https://www.communityhousing.org/about-us/careers/
Compass Group, North America		www.compass-usa.com/careers/
Concern for Independent Living		http://www.concernhousing.org/employment/
Cornell Cooperative Extension		https://cals.cornell.edu/cornell-cooperative-extension/join-us/jobs
Cox & Company, Inc.                                       https://www.coxandco.com/careers.html
[bookmark: _Hlk29195001]


Cox Media Group Long Island			https://www.coxmediagroup.com/careers/
Crate and Barrel				https://jobs.crateandbarrel.com/search-jobs
Crescent Hotels and Resorts			https://careers.crescenthotels.com/jobs
Curtiss Wright Corporation			https://careers.curtisswright.com/en/
[bookmark: _Hlk517682376][bookmark: _Hlk770340]Custom Computer Specialists 		http://www.customtech.com/about-custom/careers/
CVS Health					https://jobs.cvshealth.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk3797129]Data Device Corporation			http://www.ddc-web.com/Careers/Opportunities/Default.aspx
Deloitte					https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/careers/careers.html
Dentserv Dental Services			http://www.dentserv.com/careers
Developmental Disabilities Inst.		http://jobs.ddiny.org/
EAC Network					https://eac-network.org/careers/
Elara Caring					https://careers.elara.com/us/en
Elevance Health				https://careers.elevancehealth.com/
EMS Development Corp			http://www.ultra-ems.com/careers.php
Enterprise Mobility				https://careers.enterprise.com/
Extra Space Storage				https://careers.extraspace.com
[bookmark: _Hlk79405201]EY						http://www.ey.com/US/en/Careers
[bookmark: _Hlk75165405]Family First Home Companions LI NY             https://sites.hireology.com/familyfirsthomecompanions/
Family Service League				https://www.fsl-li.org/career-opportunities/
Farmingdale State College			www.farmingdale.edu/adminfinance/hr_empopps.html
Federal Express Corporation			https://careers.fedex.com/jobs
Fine Care Center				https://www.finecarecenter.com/new-careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk5002886]First Student					https://firststudentinc.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk509827857]Fresenius Medical Care North America 	http://jobs.fmcna.com/
GE Aerospace					https://www.geaerospace.com/company/careers
Genesis Heathcare				https://www.genesiscareers.jobs/genesishcc/careers-home
Glengariff Rehabilitation			http://glengariffrehab.com/contact/careers/
Grant Thornton				https://www.grantthornton.com/careers.aspx
Great Neck Public Schools                    	https://www.greatneck.k12.ny.us/Page/3453
Greenman-Pedersen Inc.			http://www.gpinet.com/
H&R Block					https://www.hrblock.com/corporate/career-opportunities/
[bookmark: _Hlk76475499]Harbor Freight	Tools				https://www.harborfreightjobs.com/
Helen Keller National Center			https://www.helenkeller.org/careers/
Henry Schein					www.henryschein.com
Hilton						https://jobs.hilton.com/us/en
Interactions Marketing				https://careers.youradv.com/
Invagen Pharmaceuticals, Inc.			www.invagen.com/career
[bookmark: _Hlk15300344]Jefferson’s Ferry				http://www.jeffersonsferry.org/employment.html
JP Morgan Chase 				https://careers.jpmorgan.com/careers/US/en/home
Kohl’s						http://kohlscareers.com/search-and-apply/
Langan	 Engineering & Environmental Svcs.	http://www.langan.com/careers
Learning Care Group 				http://www.learningcaregroup.com/careers/overview/
LIF Industries					https://www.lifd.com/careers/
Longwood Central School District            	https://longwood.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Lourdes Industries				https://lourdesinc.com/careers
Lowe’s 					https://jobs.lowes.com/search-jobs
Luxottica of America Inc.			https://www.essilorluxottica.com/en/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk22025692][bookmark: _Hlk517683065]M&T Bank					https://www.mtb.com/careers/Pages/CareersMT.aspx
[bookmark: _Hlk524336798]Marriott					https://careers.marriott.com/
Maxim Healthcare Services			https://careers.maximhealthcare.com/us/en/
Metro One Loss Prevention Services Group	https://metroonejobs.com/
Mount Sinai Health System 			https://careers.mountsinai.org/home
National Grid 					https://careers.nationalgridus.com/
Nestle						https://www.nestleusacareers.com/
New Horizon Counseling Center		https://www.nhcc.us/careers/
New York State Civil Service			http://www.cs.ny.gov/jobseeker
[bookmark: _Hlk7424609][bookmark: _Hlk509835680]Nordstrom 					http://about.nordstrom.com/careers



North Bellmore School District                	http://www.northbellmoreschools.org/departments/employee_forms
Northwell Health				http://jobs.northwell.edu/
NYU Langone Health System			https://jobs.nyulangone.org/
Outreach Development Corporation		https://opiny.org/careers/
Patchogue-Medford School District		https://www.pmschools.org/Page/160
Petco Animal Supplies Stores, Inc.		https://careers.petco.com/us/en
Power-Flo Technologies                                        https://www.powerflotechnologies.com/careers
Precipart Corporation				https://www.precipart.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk3799387]PwC						http://www.pwc.com/us/en/careers/index.jhtml
Quest Diagnostics				http://www.questdiagnostics.com/home/about/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk20734523]Residio					https://www.resideo.com/us/en/corporate/about/careers/
Ridgewood Savings Bank			https://www.ridgewoodbank.com/home/contact-us/careers
Riverhead Central School District                    https://riverhead.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
RSM Electron Power, Inc.			https://rsmus.com/careers.html
Ryder Systems 				https://ryder.com/careers
Scholastic					https://scholastic.referrals.selectminds.com/
ScribeAmerica					https://jobs.scribeamerica.com/us/en/
[bookmark: _Hlk7425832]Securitas Security Systems			https://www.securitasjobs.com/
Service Experts LLC				https://www.serviceexpertsjobs.com/
Sherwin-Williams Company			https://careers.sherwin-williams.com/us/en/home.html
Sonic Healthcare USA                             	https://careers-shusa.icims.com/jobs
[bookmark: _Hlk520106865][bookmark: _Hlk532817479]Southern Glazer's Wine and Spirits 		http://www.southernglazers.com/careers
Southern Homecare Services			https://southernhomecarems.com/careers/
Staples 					https://careers.staples.com/
Stellant Systems				https://stellantsystems.com/careers/
Stew Leonard’s				https://www.stewleonards.com/work-at-stews/
Stony Brook University			https://www.stonybrook.edu/jobs/
Suffolk County Dept. of Health Services	https://suffolkcountyny.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/Suffolkcounty1
Sunrise Senior Living				http://www.sunrise-careers.com/
Super Soccer Stars Coaching			http://newyork.cupersoccerstars.com/careers/
[bookmark: _Hlk523129806][bookmark: _Hlk507403435]Supreme Screw Products 			http://supremescrewproducts.com/
Surgery Care Affiliates				https://careers.sca.health/
Target						https://corporate.target.com/Careers
TD Bank					www.tdbank.com/careers
[bookmark: _Hlk35605949]Telephonics Corporation			https://ttmtech.wd5.myworkdayjobs.com/jobs
Tesla, Inc.					https://www.tesla.com/careers
The Building People, LLC			https://thebuildingpeople.com/careers/
The Children’s Place				https://www.childrensplace.com/us/content/careers-us
The Estee Lauder Companies			https://www.elcompanies.com/en/careers
Three Village Central School District  		https://threevillagecsd.recruitfront.com/JobOpportunities
Trinity Solar					https://careers-trinity-solar.icims.com
TTM Technologies, Inc.			https://www.ttm.com/en/join-ttm
[bookmark: _Hlk518896675]U-Haul						http://jobs.uhaul.com
United Health Group				http://careers.unitedhealthgroup.com/
[bookmark: _Hlk532818118]Verizon					http://www22.verizon.com/jobs
Veteran’s Health Administration		https://www.usajobs.gov/
VF Corporation				https://www.vfc.com/careers
Walgreens					https://jobs.walgreens.com/
Walmart					https://careers.walmart.com/
Webster Bank                                                  https://careers.websteronline.com/
WellLife Network				http://www.welllifenetwork.org/careers
Whitsons Culinary Group			https://www.whitsons.com/people/join-our-team
Wolters Kluwer				https://careers.wolterskluwer.com/
Zebra Technologies				https://www.zebra.com/us/en/about-zebra/work/careers.html
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